PODRAVKA DD EUR30.00

PODRAVKA DD EUR30.00

ISIN: HRPODRRA0004

Overview

2024/08/16 16:25:00

Price
160.00 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN HRPODRRA0004
Symbol PODR
Exchange Zagreb Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,139 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

158.50 EUR (7)
160.00 EUR (246)
158.00 EUR
160.00 EUR
158.00 EUR
160.00 EUR
159.111111 EUR
90

14,320.00

2

WKN:

Sy

160.00 AMH

140.00 |LJ

120.00 r)

100.00

N
.
ﬁva

60.00

40.00

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/03 2= Global Strategy 3Q 2024 o
2024/07/03 B Giobal Strategy 3Q 2024 2,
2024/03/26 ZlE  Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &
2024/03/26 B Global Strategy 2Q 2024 2,
2024/01/09 ZlE  Global Strategy 1Q 2024 &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=HRPODRRA0004&ID_NOTATION=60487143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=213553b7686d221974e2eff74830779fd7154cd813995a3015181b87233d91b7&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=0ffd2618ac54743bc&time=1723989324&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d57ccc94af85f2212611e8c012ab4e1548aeacce05f23edb97707a853d75939&idfile=60637&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60637%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=4d081763223d3b7ac&time=1723989324&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a74c106007c9dfbadf23c97954665a256234b52280d0f96b5803da4ffa6cb2aa&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=5c8601d345a017c97&time=1723989324&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8144c975e2dd550fdfc18f3bee9017610a01740fba1eedc2b873f295fb3b1c6b&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=066d1780e4b1b1eb8&time=1723989324&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d132e3bb10ec3af9891ebd578118780d161c2e3e59dbb051d9d24e67e773d87e&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=156cfa8d52cf9fbab&time=1723989324&tool=RSC

PODRAVKA DD EUR30.00

Details

2024/08/16 16:25:00

Price
160.00 EUR

Difference (=]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN HRPODRRAO0004
Symbol PODR
Exchange Zagreb Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,139 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 158.50 EUR (7)
Ask (Ask size) 160.00 EUR (246)
Open 158.00 EUR
High 160.00 EUR
Low 158.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 160.00 EUR
VWAP 159.111111 EUR
Volume (pcs) 90
Trading volume 14,320.00
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -4.19% +19.40% +108.57%
Perf (abs.) -7.00  +26.00 +83.29
Beta 0.13 0.01 0.14
Volatility 15.85 20.28 22.13

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

159.88 EUR (240)
163.21 EUR (1,475)
159.02 EUR (761

154.95 EUR (1,243
175.00 EUR (2024/01/09
149.00 EUR (2024/03/08
175.00 EUR (2024/01/09

(

)
)
)
)
)
128.00 EUR (2023/10/09)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of

(mio.) trades
Zagreb Stock 2024/08/ 16:25 160.00 EUR 0.01 2
Exchange 16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=60487143

PODRAVKA DD EUR30.00

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
PODRAVKA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Group
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